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SATISFACTION OR RELEASE
OF MECHANIC'S LIEN:

STATE OF ILLINOIS

;- s

COUNTY OF Cook

‘Pursuant to and in comptiee with the Tllinois Statute relating to mechanics liens, and forvaluable
consideration, receipt whéresf is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, does hereby acknowledge satisfaction
or release of the claim against¥BD CARPENTRY, INC.; Fashion Qutlets of Chicago LLC; The Luggage
TFactory (Party in Interest), 'Wel's Fargo Bank, NA, as Administrative Agent- for Five Thousand Nine
THundred Ninety-One and Ninety Thrze Hundredths ($5,991.93) Dollars, on the following described
propetty, to wit:

Street Address:  Fashion Outlets of Chicago < The Luggage Factory
5520 Fashion Outlet Way, Spaes #1183 Rosemont, IL:

A/K/A: SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION EXHIBIT "A"
A/RIA: ‘TAX # 12-09-200-051; SEE ATTACHEL 2.XHIBIT 'A' FOR ADDITTONAL TAX #S

which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of deeds of Cook County; Tilinois, as mechanic's lien
document number(s) 1328857044,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this O:tober 29,2013,

ENGLER, ST N;(;«.‘D/B/A
CONTI USTICAL DUPPLY

BY. . o
] 'iéé“Pi‘éﬁ%i.ti.a.xlt. _
SFORS ACOUSTL AL SUPPLY

Prepared By: :
ENGLER, MEIER & JUSTUS, INC. D/B/A CONTRA
P.0. Box 298 '
Westmont; IL: 60559 |

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE
FILED WITH THE RECORDER OFE DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF
TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE CLAIM FOR LIEN WAS FILED.
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VERIFICATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF Cook)
The affiant; Trish Moran, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he/she is Vice President of the

claimant; that ead the foregoing satisfaction and release of claim and knows the contents thereof;
and that atements-therein contained are true.

Vite President

Sﬁbscribed and sworn 1o
before me this October 29,2013

VAV VAAAAAAARAAAAAAAANAAA)
3 OFFICIAL SEAL 3
{§  BARBARAJDELGADO 3
% NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  §
MY COMMSSION EXPIRES 081317 3
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EXHIBIT A

10T 1 IN ROSEMONT OUTLET MALL RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF HENRY

HACHMEISTER'S DIVISION, FIRST ADDITION TC B.L. CARLSEN'S INDUSTRIAL SUBDI VISION AND
B.L. CARLSEN'S INDUSTRIAL SU BDNISSOI&E IN THE EAST % OF THE NORTHEAST % OF SECTION 9,

TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE iﬁ EAST OF THE THIRD PRENC??AL MERIDIAN, AND BEING A

RESUBDIVISION OF FEBS"{EFL EWER ROAD-INDUSTRIAL SUBDIVISION, OWNER'S DIVISION, AND
RPAC-1 SUBDIVISION [N THE WEST % OF THE NORTHWEST % OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 40
NCIRT%% RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL ME&[DMN AND ﬂE'C@RQED-‘FEﬁleARY 27

2012 A5 ED*’CUI\WNT 1205813031 IN CCOK COUNTY, ILLIT{Q%S

Lot 1 PINg:

12:00.200-051-0000 - <

12-09-200-052-0000
12-09-200-053-0000

12-09-200-054-0000

12-09-200-055-0000
[2-09- 2{}@ {156-0000
12-09-213-009-0000
12:09-213-010-0000
12-09-213-013-0000
12-09-213-014-0000
12-09-213-015-0000
12-09-213-016-0000
12-09-213-025-0000
12-09-213-026-0000
12-09-213-028-0000
12-09-214-016-0000
12-09-214-017-6000
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472.00.214-035-0000-

12-09-214-036-0000
12- Q)«Zi$ﬁ3?~ﬁﬁﬂﬂ
12-09-214-041-0000

12-10-100-037-0000

12-10-100-041-0000
12-10-100-101-0000
12410-100-102-0000
12-10-100-3 12-0000
12-10-1002113:.0000
12-10-100-F55-0000
12-10-102-015:0000°
12-10-102-012-0000
12-10-102-013-0000
12-10-102-014-0000
12.10-102-015-0000
12-10-102-001-000C
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